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 010005 16020600     G                      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc  -10,460,856,393.85       -160,171.23       -160,171.23 
 010005 16020600     G 010010 23011000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -2,221,481.72            -34.02       -160,205.25 
 010005 16020600     G 010110 16020400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       86,067,241.60          1,317.82       -158,887.43 
 010005 16020600     G 010115 16040100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       21,058,444.00            322.43       -158,565.00 
 010005 16020600     G 010120 16040200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       10,292,996.00            157.61       -158,407.39 
 010005 16020600     G 010205 16020300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc    3,552,173,739.38         54,389.05       -104,018.34 
 010005 16020600     G 010305 16050101      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       82,416,844.99          1,261.92       -102,756.42 
 010005 16020600     G 010405 16050201      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      263,847,201.22          4,039.89        -98,716.53 
 010005 16020600     G 010415 16050200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc    1,295,161,461.15         19,830.85        -78,885.68 
 010005 16020600     G 011138 16010500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       95,250,234.72          1,458.42        -77,427.26 
 010005 16020600     G 021101 40101000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          383,712.70              5.87        -77,421.39 
 010005 16020600     G 021102 40101100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc             -288.00                          -77,421.39 
 010005 16020600     G 021104 40101300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,168,665.16            -17.89        -77,439.28 
 010005 16020600     G 021105 40101400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -13,085,962.02           -200.37        -77,639.65 
 010005 16020600     G 021106 40101500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,753,091.00             57.47        -77,582.18 
 010005 16020600     G 021107 40101600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       40,249,682.01            616.28        -76,965.90 
 010005 16020600     G 021108 40101700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -65,852.84             -1.01        -76,966.91 
 010005 16020600     G 021109 40101800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           13,254.00               .20        -76,966.71 
 010005 16020600     G 021110 40101900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        8,267,936.38            126.60        -76,840.11 
 010005 16020600     G 021111 40102000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       22,008,883.70            336.99        -76,503.12 
 010005 16020600     G 021112 40102100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,786,962.74             42.67        -76,460.45 
 010005 16020600     G 021113 40102200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       30,884,358.00            472.88        -75,987.57 
 010005 16020600     G 021114 40102300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -676,734.72            -10.36        -75,997.93 
 010005 16020600     G 021115 40102400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,152,170.22            -17.64        -76,015.57 
 010005 16020600     G 021116 40102500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       14,220,649.37            217.74        -75,797.83 
 010005 16020600     G 021117 40102600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       38,267,195.79            585.93        -75,211.90 
 010005 16020600     G 021118 40102700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -9,400,758.19           -143.94        -75,355.84 
 010005 16020600     G 021120 40102900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -176,506.52             -2.70        -75,358.54 
 010005 16020600     G 021121 40103000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,602,559.54             55.16        -75,303.38 
 010005 16020600     G 021501 40201000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       11,844,000.00            181.35        -75,122.03 
 010005 16020600     G 021502 40201100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -5,542,224.96            -84.86        -75,206.89 
 010005 16020600     G 021503 40201200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,263,700.40             49.97        -75,156.92 
 010005 16020600     G 021601 40301000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -119,036.84             -1.82        -75,158.74 
 010005 16020600     G 021602 40301100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -81,110.72             -1.25        -75,159.99 
 010005 16020600     G 021603 40301200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -630,524.87             -9.65        -75,169.64 
 010005 16020600     G 021604 40301300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -10,301,180.84           -157.73        -75,327.37 
 010005 16020600     G 021605 40301400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        4,201,792.52             64.34        -75,263.03 
 010005 16020600     G 021606 40301500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          506,804.24              7.76        -75,255.27 
 010005 16020600     G 021607 40301600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          290,316.64              4.44        -75,250.83 
 010005 16020600     G 021608 40301700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -29,001.72              -.44        -75,251.27 
 010005 16020600     G 021610 40301900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -1,362.00              -.02        -75,251.29 
 010005 16020600     G 021611 40302000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc               18.80                          -75,251.29 
 010005 16020600     G 021612 40302100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -102,597.48             -1.57        -75,252.86 
 010005 16020600     G 021613 40302200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -5,824.00              -.09        -75,252.95 
 010005 16020600     G 021614 40302300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       40,720,645.06            623.49        -74,629.46 
 010005 16020600     G 021615 40302400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       35,612,520.31            545.28        -74,084.18 
 010005 16020600     G 021616 40302500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       16,308,121.84            249.70        -73,834.48 
 010005 16020600     G 021617 40302600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       32,251,629.64            493.82        -73,340.66 
 010005 16020600     G 021618 40302700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -160,507.16             -2.45        -73,343.11 
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 010005 16020600     G 021619 40302800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       10,606,690.90            162.40        -73,180.71 
 010005 16020600     G 022001 40401000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          354,270.02              5.43        -73,175.28 
 010005 16020600     G 022002 40401100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        8,978,725.60            137.47        -73,037.81 
 010005 16020600     G 022003 40401200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -276,466.44             -4.23        -73,042.04 
 010005 16020600     G 022004 40401300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -66,906.76             -1.02        -73,043.06 
 010005 16020600     G 022005 40401400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -3,316,202.65            -50.78        -73,093.84 
 010005 16020600     G 022006 40401500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,340,242.80             35.83        -73,058.01 
 010005 16020600     G 022007 40401600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -12,950.00              -.20        -73,058.21 
 010005 16020600     G 022008 40401700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -59,092.02              -.90        -73,059.11 
 010005 16020600     G 022101 40501000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,523,126.38             38.63        -73,020.48 
 010005 16020600     G 022102 40501100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        4,340,257.30             66.46        -72,954.02 
 010005 16020600     G 022103 40501200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -33,300.00              -.51        -72,954.53 
 010005 16020600     G 022104 40501300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -269,968.00             -4.14        -72,958.67 
 010005 16020600     G 022105 40501400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       18,263,142.80            279.64        -72,679.03 
 010005 16020600     G 022301 40701000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -945,910.66            -14.48        -72,693.51 
 010005 16020600     G 023003 40801200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc            9,259.00               .14        -72,693.37 
 010005 16020600     G 023004 40801300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       19,125,766.22            292.84        -72,400.53 
 010005 16020600     G 023005 40801400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,001,659.30             15.34        -72,385.19 
 010005 16020600     G 023006 40801500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        9,714,216.76            148.74        -72,236.45 
 010005 16020600     G 023007 40801600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -7,831,275.95           -119.91        -72,356.36 
 010005 16020600     G 023008 40801700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,073,235.48            -16.43        -72,372.79 
 010005 16020600     G 023009 40801800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        7,777,566.58            119.08        -72,253.71 
 010005 16020600     G 023010 40801900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -7,772,003.49           -119.00        -72,372.71 
 010005 16020600     G 023011 40802000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      264,574,446.69          4,051.03        -68,321.68 
 010005 16020600     G 023012 40802100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -15,494.48              -.24        -68,321.92 
 010005 16020600     G 023013 40802200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc            1,175.00               .02        -68,321.90 
 010005 16020600     G 023014 40802300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -2,398.80              -.04        -68,321.94 
 010005 16020600     G 023015 40802400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      559,954,149.62          8,573.73        -59,748.21 
 010005 16020600     G 023017 40802600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -13,456,589.47           -206.04        -59,954.25 
 010005 16020600     G 023018 40802700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -11,017.80              -.17        -59,954.42 
 010005 16020600     G 024002 40900200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,372,704.94             51.64        -59,902.78 
 010005 16020600     G 024003 40900300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,153,108.23            -17.65        -59,920.43 
 010005 16020600     G 024004 40900400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -102,447.80             -1.57        -59,922.00 
 010005 16020600     G 024005 40900500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -7,454,013.88           -114.13        -60,036.13 
 010005 16020600     G 024006 40900600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -2,793,880.52            -42.78        -60,078.91 
 010005 16020600     G 024008 40900800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          485,391.25              7.43        -60,071.48 
 010005 16020600     G 024009 40900900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc            8,098.80               .13        -60,071.35 
 010005 16020600     G 024010 40901000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,572,616.24            -24.08        -60,095.43 
 010005 16020600     G 024011 40901100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -2,618,804.30            -40.10        -60,135.53 
 010005 16020600     G 024012 40901200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -298,031.70             -4.56        -60,140.09 
 010005 16020600     G 024013 40901300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -1,240,781.24            -19.00        -60,159.09 
 010005 16020600     G 024014 40901400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -531,734.07             -8.14        -60,167.23 
 010005 16020600     G 024015 40901500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -5,975.22              -.10        -60,167.33 
 010005 16020600     G 024016 40901600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -900,135.86            -13.78        -60,181.11 
 010005 16020600     G 024018 40901800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -812,611.20            -12.44        -60,193.55 
 010005 16020600     G 024019 40901900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       16,522,052.88            252.98        -59,940.57 
 010005 16020600     G 024020 40902000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -10,369,068.94           -158.77        -60,099.34 
 010005 16020600     G 024021 40902100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -469,869.72             -7.19        -60,106.53 
 010005 16020600     G 024022 40902200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -55,687.84              -.86        -60,107.39 
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 010005 16020600     G 024023 40902300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,564,307.61             54.58        -60,052.81 
 010005 16020600     G 024024 40902400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       13,542,509.67            207.35        -59,845.46 
 010005 16020600     G 024025 40902500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -544,393.08             -8.33        -59,853.79 
 010005 16020600     G 024026 40902600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        9,931,159.22            152.06        -59,701.73 
 010005 16020600     G 024027 40902700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          135,744.66              2.08        -59,699.65 
 010005 16020600     G 024028 40902800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -63,855.96              -.98        -59,700.63 
 010005 16020600     G 024029 40902900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -714,763.56            -10.94        -59,711.57 
 010005 16020600     G 024030 40903000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -3,798,270.26            -58.16        -59,769.73 
 010005 16020600     G 024031 40903100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -97,286.00             -1.49        -59,771.22 
 010005 16020600     G 024032 40903200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -97,676.34             -1.50        -59,772.72 
 010005 16020600     G 024033 40903300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,637,008.45             25.07        -59,747.65 
 010005 16020600     G 024034 40903400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -10,366,085.98           -158.72        -59,906.37 
 010005 16020600     G 024035 40903500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -192,678.66             -2.95        -59,909.32 
 010005 16020600     G 024036 40903600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          389,761.60              5.97        -59,903.35 
 010005 16020600     G 024037 40903700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        3,865,875.62             59.19        -59,844.16 
 010005 16020600     G 024039 40903900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -44,415,270.65           -680.06        -60,524.22 
 010005 16020600     G 024040 40904000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc               -3.76                          -60,524.22 
 010005 16020600     G 024041 40904100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -649,215.20             -9.95        -60,534.17 
 010005 16020600     G 024042 40904200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       26,378,616.50            403.90        -60,130.27 
 010005 16020600     G 024043 40904300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -12,889,296.41           -197.35        -60,327.62 
 010005 16020600     G 024044 40904400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -195,632.80             -3.00        -60,330.62 
 010005 16020600     G 024045 40904500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       25,341,855.80            388.02        -59,942.60 
 010005 16020600     G 024048 40904800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -915,221.46            -14.01        -59,956.61 
 010005 16020600     G 024049 40904900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -794,438.36            -12.17        -59,968.78 
 010005 16020600     G 024050 40905000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          132,682.88              2.04        -59,966.74 
 010005 16020600     G 024051 40905100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       -4,878,872.50            -74.71        -60,041.45 
 010005 16020600     G 024053 40905300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      -28,706,008.50           -439.53        -60,480.98 
 010005 16020600     G 024055 40905500      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc     -111,860,103.40         -1,712.74        -62,193.72 
 010005 16020600     G 024056 40905600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        2,489,476.38             38.12        -62,155.60 
 010005 16020600     G 024057 40905700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -749,933.24            -11.49        -62,167.09 
 010005 16020600     G 024058 40905800      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc               16.92                          -62,167.09 
 010005 16020600     G 024059 40905900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           -1,606.46              -.02        -62,167.11 
 010005 16020600     G 024060 40906000      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          467,806.04              7.16        -62,159.95 
 010005 16020600     G 024061 40906100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc               79.90                          -62,159.95 
 010005 16020600     G 024062 40906200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          -15,445.14              -.23        -62,160.18 
 010005 16020600     G 024063 40906300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           77,728.60              1.19        -62,158.99 
 010005 16020600     G 024064 40906400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc            9,032.46               .13        -62,158.86 
 010005 16020600     G 074251 66050100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc              120.32               .01        -62,158.85 
 010005 16020600     G 081125 80020600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       38,760,454.89            593.48        -61,565.37 
 010005 16020600     G 081130 80020700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           17,818.24               .27        -61,565.10 
 010005 16020600     G 081145 80021200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       87,218,744.73          1,335.45        -60,229.65 
 010005 16020600     G 081155 80040400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,051,000.44             16.09        -60,213.56 
 010005 16020600     G 081170 80040700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        7,442,567.73            113.96        -60,099.60 
 010005 16020600     G 081180 80040900      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,372,558.06             21.01        -60,078.59 
 010005 16020600     G 081265 80052600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          180,000.00              2.76        -60,075.83 
 010005 16020600     G 081270 80052700      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc           75,995.24              1.16        -60,074.67 
 010005 16020600     G 081310 80080300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       10,037,753.69            153.70        -59,920.97 
 010005 16020600     G 081320 80100300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       43,882,579.63            671.90        -59,249.07 
 010005 16020600     G 081325 80110300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc          756,077.72             11.58        -59,237.49 
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 010005 16020600     G 081330 80120400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       12,720,851.20            194.77        -59,042.72 
 010005 16020600     G 081340 80120600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        1,997,496.47             30.59        -59,012.13 
 010005 16020600     G 081430 80220600      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       28,449,157.11            435.60        -58,576.53 
 010005 16020600     G 081435 80260300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      159,522,161.20          2,442.52        -56,134.01 
 010005 16020600     G 081440 80260400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc        9,454,877.20            144.77        -55,989.24 
 010005 16020600     G 082120 80040200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -113,327.76             -1.74        -55,990.98 
 010005 16020600     G 082140 80050300      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc    1,921,800,707.70         29,425.62        -26,565.36 
 010005 16020600     G 082145 80050400      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc      223,937,951.21          3,428.82        -23,136.54 
 010005 16020600     G 082170 80070100      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc         -361,611.42             -5.53        -23,142.07 
 010005 16020600     G 082175 80070200      Prop 4 Revenue - Unalloc       22,519,272.48            344.80        -22,797.27 
